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Ref. No. ...........

P.T.A. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS(2024-25)

S. NO. NAME OF MEMBERS

1.

10.

11.

JISHAK'S

Sr. ANJANA LAKRA

Mr. Satyendra Rai

Mrs. Neetu Singh

Mr. Awadhesh Psd Yadav
Mr. Shashi Ranjan

Mr. Sobhnath Malhotra
Rekha Kumari

Subodh Kumar Singh
Naman

Mr. Manjay Pandey

Principal

Secretary

Joint Secretary
Teacher representative
Teacher representative
Teacher representative
Parents representative
Parenté representative
Parents representative

Parents representative

Parents representative

MOBILE NO

7089023363

9981514522

8507053779

9122280885

9304671568

7250340550

8507291235

9279730344

7903345154

8210546342

7070102746
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