Mobile No.: 8294047168

Website: www.hfschoolcpr.com Email: holyfamilyschool99@gmail.com



HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL

At+Po-Gurukul Mehiya, PS-Muffasil, Dist.-Saran, Bihar -841301 (Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) Affiliation No. - 330808, School No. - 65805

	-				,														
ı	ĸ	P.	f_	Ν	0	-	_	_	_	_		_			_	_	_		

Date														 	
200	 •	 •	•			•			•	•	•	•	•	•	

P.T.A. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS(2024-25)

S. NO.	NAME OF MEMBERS		MOBILE NO
1.	JISHA K S	Principal	7089023363
2.	Sr. ANJANA LAKRA	Secretary	9981514522
3.	Mr. Satyendra Rai	Joint Secretary	8507053779
4.	Mrs. Neetu Singh	Teacher representative	9122280885
5.	Mr. Awadhesh Psd Yadav	Teacher representative	9304671568
6.	Mr. Shashi Ranjan	Teacher representative	7250340550
7.	Mr. Sobhnath Malhotra	Parents representative	8507291235
8.	Rekha Kumari	Parents representative	9279730344
9.	Subodh Kumar Singh	Parents representative	7903345154
10.	Naman	Parents representative	8210546342
11.	Mr. Manjay Pandey	Parents representative	7070102746

PRINCIPAL HOOL
HOLL
PRINCIPAL HOOL
P

SECRETARY
HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL
CHAPRA